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
your property with
FLOYD VOLKEL, Res,) Estate Broker
655 N. Liberty Pnone 7327 ca

WE ARE in need of rood houses to sell
In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale, see

OR ABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone 413) ra

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
WILL TRADE 5 room house In Portland

for similar house in Salem. Phone
WEbstcr 8335 Portland or 4397 Salem.

cb207

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
COIN OPERATED radios with locations

available. Fast return on invest. Write
G. R. Curry, 101 Washington, Dallas.
Ore. cd270

FOR SALE: Grocery store near Corvalli
For further information, write P. O
Box 424. Dallas, Ore. cd26'

NEWSPAPERA; COMMERCIAL
PRINTING BUSINESS

OFFERED AT a very attractive price.
Includes large inventory of paper stock
and all necessary presses and equipment.
AKo bindery equipment. FOR DETAILS

Call Cobiirn L. Grabcniiorsl with
OR ABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 7772
cd26.V

APARTMENTS. INCOME $415 MO
ONLY $18.000-'- CASH

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24793 cd265

FURN. API'! HSE. grossing-$1-
14.

0o
"

per
month. 3 rm. extra for owner apt. Only
J8400. $3000 down. bal. good terms.

HIGHWAY GARAGE. Reported income of
$12,000 per yr., good ami. hse. Highway
frontage for service sla. Completely
equipped. $10,500. Terms.

LARSEN HOME At LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7140
cd265- -

FURNITURE FOR SALE
FRIG ID A I RE Imperial Coldwall, 7fLfri-gidan- e

elec. ranze
1 Duncan Phyfe ma hog, dining set As

serving table
Alexander Smith broad loom rues, 9x15

A--

Overstuffed occasional chairs
Phone Eves. dJ6"

DAVENPORT In excellent cond. Phone 6020
after 6. d267

r,i. monne ohk. ud muy fw
1180 Shipping St. d266

MAHOGANY BUFFET, Chippenrinlc, good
?L. 1Z I' ' "."caoincis lor uisn siurnke. r. mm.

cl266j

NEW REFRIGERATOR, new deluxe model;
range, myrtle wood bedroom set,, dining
rm. set. oak. Alfred F. Odem. R:. 8.

Keiser district. Inquire Smith, Ward
Store. d266

"SPECIALS"
ft Pt'E. dining room suite $169.50

Daveno and swing rocker, Rcr.
$129.50 $118.50

Jenny Llnd beds in beautiful nat-

ural hdwd. finish, twin or full $28.50

Quality Inncrspring mattresses,
over 200 springs. Reg. 36.50 $'.'9.50

SEE Ot'R LINE of fine hardwood chests
and desks in modern design.

BAIGLFY BROS.
2315 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 25491

ri266'

V ANTED FURNITURE
TOP PRICES paid for used ftirittire. tools

and hardware Call Mr. Reiser. 9885
385 N. Commercial da'J65

TOP PRICES paid for furn and what have
you? Ph 35511 894 N Liberty

da272

HI (ill FST PRICES paid Pnone Glenaat
Woodry Auction Market Ph 5110 da

AUCTIONS
AUCTION

FOR THE convenience or the public. Mr
O. J. Wait. will offer hi entire lot of
good household furniture without
.serte at the

JOE BURKE SALE BARN
3610 Silverton Road - Salem

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
163 South HiSh

CITY

xwiiin LOCATED South. clo.se to town end
c:ty park. LR. 2 BR. kitchen, bath, full
basement, nice lawn and shrubs.

smihiu (.'REEK property, located Ea.it. large
lot 50X145. 2 BR bath. LR. dinette, kit-

chen, fireplace, built ins and Venetian
bl:nds, HW floors, full basement, bus by
door, close to school and shopping cen-
ter, insulated and weather stripped.

SI I. ;,0 SOUTH, beautiful new 3 BR
home, with basement and LR. DR. kit-
chen, bath, fireplace. Venetian blind,
attached garage', elate to schools end
bit', very well built, good location, saw-
dust heat.

SUBURBAN
XNHMi NEW, ready io move Into by De-

cember 1st. 2 BR bungalow, bath, LR.
dinette, kitchen, plenty built-in- un-
finished upstairs, school Ac city busea
by door, very nice neighborhood.

SiJO.fiOii 'a down and terms with owner.
One aero and 2 BR plastered house with
LR. kitchen and bath, garage, school
and city buses by door, very nice neigh-
borhood. This Is a real buy,

I7,(I(M REAUTIIT L, modern suburban
home, 8 years old. 2 BR, LR, DR. kit-
chen bath hardwood floors throughout,
nice built-in- Venetian blinds, full
basement and automatic oil heat, elec-
tric cooking and water heating. One ol
the most beautiful views around Salem.
13 a c res in all Ten ac res of pru ne .

A. wain its and cherry. 2 A. cleared
land. You must sec tins to appreciate it.

COME IN OR CALL

Evening Phone 7163 c268- -

NELSON NEWS
MODERN COTTAGE ,3850

COMPLETELY MODERN. 3 rm. cot tate.
with cjec. auto, water hrater, elec. heat.
wired for elec. range, elec. water sys-
tem, good flooring, newly decorated,
about acre.

WFLL BUILT HOME
SPACIOUS ROOMS with walk-i- n clothes

clotets. plenty built-in- extra large
comb. L.R.. D.R.. 2 bdrms.. bath, kit.,
nook, all on fir.. large unfinished at-

tic, full bamt.. ideal for recreat ional
rm.. auto, oil furnace, by appointment
only. M3.200.

GOOD COUNTRY HOME BUY
FITLY MODERN 2 bdrm. home with

L.R., D.R.. kit., utility rm. with L. trays,
elec. water htr.. gar A., some native
tmbr., exceptional well with elec. pmp.,
on surfaced rd. in high class sub. comly.
Only SfiOOO.

INCOME PROPERTY WITH A FUTURE
BEST BUY we know of today. One of Sa-

lem's belter built homes, now bring-
ing owner over 200 per m on plus
living quarters. Lame lot. next door
Zone 3. In vest ic ate this one.

LARGE CLOSE-I- FARM
!3I A. With creek Az so 75 cleared. 20 A.

youiiB cherries. 160 A. pasture, consiri--
ruble tmbr., 7 rm. home, bat h, f tpl..

furnace, b.mt.. Irg. barn, only 8 miles
out. Will take income prop, up to

PLEASE REMEMBER
IF YOU gel a listing of your property into

our office before November 10, it will!
be included in some special advert
tug that will bring a lot of inquiries,
One of them might b for your proper-- !
i y. If ymt have property to sell, just
Phone 46H2.

NELSON Az NELSON
Specializing Realtors

Cliet. I. Nflson Theo. G. Nelson
702 N. High St.. Salem. Ore. Phone 46.'2

Eves. c2G.i- -

REIM ANN'S REAL ESTATE COLUMN
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE

ACRE with 3 bed room Diapered house
located on back of land; outdoor fire-

place, one block to bus. Fruit trees.
!6.)0fl.

FOR RENT
FOUR BEDROOM HOME

2 BEDROOM
CORNER LOT. H750 down, immediate

near bus Ac schools, electric hot
water. No. 202.

FULL BASEMENT
CORNER LOT. 2 bedroom home, plastered,

pipr.d furnace. block to grade school on
bus line, paved streets. Will t rade tor
suburban propertv. 7000. No. 257.

STRIKING
BEDROOM home, elect, heat. Shade

trees. Hdwd. floors thrunui, can as-

sume G. I loan at 4. Lot 76x169.

Northeast. No.
3 BEDROOMS

NICE HOUSE on N. 191 h. Fireplace, base-

men), auio, oil hent nice back yard.
$11,500. icrins. No. 316.

f 200 DOWN
FOR 1 bedroom unfinished home on large

lot. East. 2 d.i vs' work and you can
move in. Nice location. No. 240,

INCOME
ROOMINC HOUSE in good condition, now

grossing owner 1110 per mo. In addi-
tion to living quarters. Good neithbor-hnod- .

close In business district. Bus by
door. $8500. No. 748.

AUTO COURT
IN COAST town, six collages with addi-- l

lional living quarters for owner, onlv 9'
years old. all have garages: grossing
around 9000 per year. J27.SIH1. No. 723.

REIM ANN REAL ESTATE
"Salem's Building Realtors"

201 S. Hiah
Ph. 9203 Ees. & Sun. 26056 - 246l'8

e 26S

CALABA HABERNICHT. REALTORS
NORTH 4TH STREET

lionu lmm 1 hprlrnom wired for
range, elec. water heater, garage, small

Immerilele possession. $!S500.
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

3 BEDROOM home. 1 down and 2 up.
one partly finished. Is wired for range,
elec. water healer, large lot. S6900.

BROADWAY NORTH
WELL BUILT 2 bedroom with extra sleep-

ing porch, has 15x39 living room, fire-

place, basement and furnace, corner
lot, good locntlon. $8950.

JUST OFF HI WAY SOUTH
VERY attractive modern 2 bedroom home,

nice set ting, hardwood floors, fire-

place, elcclrir heal, wired for range,
elec, water healer, lot Is 110x120, nearly
la acre. $10,000. Good e rms.

LANCASTER DRIVE
MODERN ft room home, ranch it yle. oak

floors, fireplace, Veil, blinds, oil floor
furnace, double garage, nearly acre
of land, loraled very near Pen "4" Cor-
ners. $12,500.

CALABA A HABERNICHT. REALTORS
2.11 North High St. Ph. 5B38

Eves. 3779 or c

27M) A- WORTH IT
: SMALL houses ai 1143 6lh St. 2 lots with

nice shrubs A: trees
53600

SMALL '; Hi. cottage. Good location, part-1- )
furnished.

$1400 DOWN
ome on 100' lot. Nice neighborhood.

Price $6150.
5 ACRES

EXCEPTIONALLY nice acreage, close in
with a good lmn:!v home. $lfl..i00.

WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS
1233 EiUewa:er Phone 5109. r266'

LEE OHMART-a7C-
O..

REALTORS
MrKlNI.EY DISTRICT

IT'S 4 3 millt.M. home located at 1940
8 High St deep lot. part basement
with oil tut n nee. loelv location, nun-e- r

will fuumh title insurance. 3.!00

down, halame $45 00 per month. Total
price is $7900. Please do not disturb
occupants, lust give us a call.

LOOK AT THIS $5950
MODERN BUNGALOW

IT' A NEAT little numher with one
located north In the Fnglewoori

school district, wall to wall carpeting,
automatic air conditioned furnace
With extra lot, FuH price is only
jeaoo.

WANT TO GO SUBURBAN
FOR Mji.vt we will sell you acres with

a suhMantial 3 bedroom home. Located
on Silvetton Rd.. Just east of Lan-

caster drive, good barn with box stalls,
bus by door. Our sign Is on property
Call us lo sre the interior.

LOTS OF LOTS
SEE VS FOR lois In the Ben Lomond

riitnrt. $.sono building rest rici Ion: not
less than 800 sq. ft. Priced from $450.00
up

IKE OHMART CO. REALTORS
477 Court av Ph.

Er. Th. c285

$4000 00

l' ACRES and 4 room house, good an:!,
can be handled for $1200 down and $30
per no.

$7500 00
I ACRE and a brand new 2 bedroom home,

modern, located North, best of earden
soil. Th a nice place and a good buy

FNGLEWOOD DISTRICT
HFt HAVE two nice homes and

one 3 bedroom home, alt on ope floor.
Call for appointment, we will be very
glad to miow von.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 ft Com 1. Phone 4217 Eve. 48

e35
ATTENTION SUBDIVIDERS

15.:no. 13 acre tract in city limit
sood 3 bdrm. home, street on ! ides.
sewer A water lines :n.

OlSON AND REFVE. REALTOR
945 S. Com 1. St. Ph. 4S90 Eve. JMin

C265

CLASSIFIED ADVEHTISINGi
Pr Uni i"
Per Line t limes 5
Per Line 6 times .40
Per Line I month 1.M

Uin tSei 3 time m!n 4flei
6 time min ant

READER Id Local Newt Col. On It:
Per Line J5

FOR SALE HOUSES
loo FT. on Broadway. 3 room house, part!

modern. Garage. Plumbing
Luae Realty, Oregon Bldg. Ph. 79.S2.

BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bedrra. home, aulo.
oil heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace.

full basement. Close to school,
bus by door, good location in Hollywood
dit. Priced right, terras. Ph. 6367 for

ppt. e267

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
IPACIOUS VIEW of valley, 6 rm. modern

bungalow home. 7 fireplaces, !e. rm...
auto-o- heat. dble. garage. A real fam-

ily home. Price $14 500.
Csll Cobiirn L. Grabeuhnrst. with
fiRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eve. 7772
a265- -

NEW HOME
t BDRM. home located South. Lot U0 X

120 ft. All elec., fireplace, small chick-
en house. All on hmrt ground in a very
niR feet ion of new homes. Price

TERMS.
Call P. .1. Dawson with

OR ARENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Librrty St. Ph. 4131 a25

CLOSE IN NORTH
GOOD I bdrm. home, redecorated, base-

men I, furnace, fireplace, hdwd. fir.,
close to school. Sen thus before you
huy. Price $10,800.
Call Richard E. Grahenhorst. with
OR ABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eve. 2:.fiM
a 265

COZY HOME NORTH
4 I.OE. rms.. hdwd. floors, fireplace, small

dm off lv. rm., full basement, with
sawdust heat, beautiful ft round. THIS
HOME IS WOIITH THE MONEY.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
OR ABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

1.14 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eve. 2S089
a

""
PA P!TL Y FIT R N I SH ED HOUSE

11200 DOWN
B1.. K5 mo. 3 bedrooms. Immed. pnss.

Nw gas range, daveno, rug, etc. 13700.

See
ALLEN JONES OR

MRS. NEEDHAM REALTORS
341 State, room 4 Phone 6963

a 2 6.1

SO FT. FRONTAGE ON SHE

I BDRM. home with new furniture In-

cludes an elec. ranee, elec. refrlg. '! A.
On rage. barn. Price J6950 or unfurn-
ished 15950.

PEE ALLEN JONES OR
MRS NEEDHAM, REALTORS

341 State, room 4 Phone (1963

a 265

jw!Oo7GOODWe.t Salem buy. 5 rm.
wired for rg. Corner paved. Oar.

12350 dn.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 3, Liberty Ph. 7113
a 265

AnrrYoTriokinK-forani-
ce

3 bed room
home on close in creek lot that is priced
rifht? iOOOO. Then see F. G. Delano or
Vick Bros.. 390 Church St., Phone 5710.

a267"

SPECIAL
THIS home is worth the money.

About 20 minutes from town. About 'i
acre. Modern. Attached gar. Wired for
ranae. Nook In knotty Pine. Full price
15595. More land available.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. I, Box 162.

Open Eves. A Sundays. a287

FOR SALE BY OWNER: Modern home in
excellent condition, Available soon. 868 S.
Liberty St. 267

f BI)RMIIOi;SE. garage, oil heater, trash
burner, ldry, trays, chicken hse. '.i acre.
376 Evergreen. "85

NOWVACANT. 4 bedroom English tvpe
home, double plumbing, carpeted

and dining room. Long breakfast
nook, automatic oil heat. Corner lot.
beautif il shrubs, nutsidc fireplace and
patio. Exclusive residential district. Play
room In basement. Call owner, 3345 for
appointment. a2fi8

FMALL2 BEDROOM HO USErlot 68x185,
10 walnut trees, cherry, year around
creek. Completely furn., ref.. elec. range,
hot tvr r heater, oil circulator, laun-

dry travs, wash, machine, etc. 2 blks.
from clly bus, 4 blk. from school bus.
and suburban bus. Ph. 5867 or 254BO.

a260'

IM MEDIAT- E-POSSESSION For sale by
nwner. 4 rooms As bathroom in restricted
area. Schools cloe. and "i block from
2 rity bus lines. Price 14375.00: S2734 on
rontracl, balance cash. Address 2210

Laurel avenue. Ph. 3122 or 3722. a6f.
PHONE 3210

S?otin. ft bdrm. home on l't acres ahoii'
6 miles Soulh, near school, on paved
street Call Mr. Plcha.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
I RDRM. home, hnrdw. floors, auto, oil

heal, firepl.. full basmt., in-

sulated A wealher stripped. This well
rnnstrurted home will pass your clo.pt
inspection end the price Is right. Call
Mr. Crawford.

VERY FINE NEW HOME
BDRM home, LR. DR. kit., ait. garage.
Nob Hill Annex District, close to schools,
furnace, full basemt.. ldry. travs. fire-

place, hdw. floors. J12.500. 4:on down,
hal. 43 00 month. Cnlt Mr. Neely.

NORTH DISTRICT
I.AROE HOME In the North district. This

home Is in exceptional good condition,
harriw. At fir floors, plastered. 3 bdrms.
down, 4 bedrooms up, double plumb-

ing, dntiole garage, full basement. 03
suto. oil heat, outside entrance to up-

stair, fine for large family ni fer in-

come propertv. I2.750. cnlt Mr. Neely.
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

rhone 3210 317 N. High SI reel

$6500.00
t RM. house with exlra room In oarage. 3

bedrooms, hardwood floors, floor fur-- n

ace, excellent shape, less llinn 10 yrv
old. Ph. 24541 alier " R;:tiI1

il RM. mod, home yr. old. hdw. fir... LR.
PR ki'ch. B.N., 2 BR. large playroom
1S3.1. garaee, rorner lot 106x113. immed
poss., $12,000. 305 Park Ave., Salem.

a:'69

1Y OWNER: New 5 R. home built. LR

d;neite, dream kitchen. 2 BR., bath, b

rlnsrls. UR Venetian hlmds throughout
half hdwd. fl., coved lin. with matched,
horriers, thoroughly insulated, a as fl
furnace, alt. gar., to have slab roi k

porch and concrete rii., blk. (torn bus,,
close to sci.ools. blk. nortti ol Market

i reel on 23rd. Ow ner cannot occupy
home because of asthma. 5 grown trees
Phone 2J5-- Dallas tor app't. a.'ill

NEW I RM. HOME, unfinished attic. ac
Keirrr Dlst $4200.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
431 N. Hlzh St. Phone 24793 aiftV

$3500 FULL PRICE
I RM. hoiive with haih. rompleleyl turn

with n"w furn.ntre. E!pc. hot watei
heater, f n (nigh room to build large h.e.
on lot.

M. O. HUMPHREY. REALTORS
22t Fairgrounds

Ph. 24596 3fi.i

Piinnr 3210
liwm 8 bdrm.. bath. LR. DR A Kit. Nice

Isrie rorner lot North on Broadft a v.

nsr bus. close to school., seversl ture
fruit rr r.. paved street wnd aide walk.
Call Mr Pichs

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone .1210 .117 N. High St. a'J..'

tflfl.VI. MODl'RN 3 bdrm. home near KrlTer

near r v bus A' store. Terms
OIfl"N AND REEVE. REALTORS

945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4 Ee. 95 16

aJ.S
flVftOo"ooD" SIRABI.E 3bdrmrtiome on a!

loi ely street in Hollywood disinrt. has
DR, !;notly pine den. nice bsmt sawdust
fur., lg. fenced beck yard. Call Mr.
Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chetnriceta St.
Ph. 3793 Ees. a365

VERY GOOD 3 bdrm. home In Nob Hill'
D;st., near MrKinley school, full bsm'
furn, hwd firs., loveh lot. Call Mr.
Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa ft
Ph. 3793 Eves. A3SS

iai.Sft7orN E"lgTLR7Kit.."nook. 7 bdrma.
down. bdrm. up, rinse to bus.

:oo.00 DOWN. bal. 150.00 per mo.. bus
this new 3 bdrm. home. LR. Kit., bath.
utility room hwd. floors.

$10..son. 00. IMM. Poss. New 3 bdrm. home.
LR. DR. kitchen, hwd. fir., fireplace.
near Enelewood. Call Omer.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
peiltors 311 Chemekete f

......Ph. Eve.. e265
r

Journal Want Ads Pay

ROOM with cooking privilege. 1880 7

room basement apt. 407 Union.
J265

LIGHT IISKPG. basement rm. for gentle-
man only. Ph. 7310. j266

NEW MOD. 2 bdrm. home. Sell lurnujhinas.
Ph. J267

SLEEPING-RMb-
US

bydoor799 Mill".

J266
NICE. WARM SLEEPINGroonT foTbusinesx

man. Pn. 6950. J266

APT, furn. Downstairs. No objec-
tions to one child. $30.00 month. 410
Ever: :en Ave. J265

160.1 PORTLAND RD.. suttablefoTof flees.
Plentv of parking space. $60.00 per mo
Ph, 8389. J265

SLPG. ROOM, private bath A; entrance,
automatic heat 341 N. 19th St. J265

CLOSE IN sleeping room for employed la-

dy. Call 8662 between and 9 p.m. J265
Olrls only.

J265

ROOM. Private balfi. Ph. 7865.

APPROX. 2,0(W SQ. FT. of basement
space suitable for oflices or varied
lines. See S. A. Wheatley, 444 State
St., evenings 725 Court St. j268

"forrent b-
y-

t he
hour. Ph. i265

TRAILER HOUSE As N.
Commercial St, J265

MEN'S nice sleeping rooms, pvt. entrv.
bath, week. 1443 S. Coml. Ph.
9260. J267

DFSIR RALE RM CLOSE IN: PRIVATE
ENTRANCE BLK. FROM WILLAMETTE
PH. 25548. J268

If L LY WOO ir7feep:ng-room3Pr-
tr

6093.

GOOD USED PIANOS H L Stiff

SELF BRAKING trailer. 2085 N Com'l
J278

MODERN COTTAGES By day. wrek or
month. Reasonable. 3580 So. Com'l. J267

FOR RENT
ELEC. SANDER. $3.00 per day. Elec

edger. $1.S0 per day Elec Polisher
SI. 50 per day. Elec. Holt polisher. $2 SO

per day. Wall paper steamer. $2.50 per
day.

FOR SALE
PALE floor sealer, Unseed oil. shellac,

waxes, floor varnish P O REPINE CO.
2585 Portland Rd. J265

park, "clean.
Free laundry privileges. Reas. rates.
3580 So. Com'l. J267

ATMORAYS. Ozone Oood health Rent
sell H G Pugh 684 N 17th Ph 4692

FLOOR sander for rent. Montgomery
Ward

WANTED TO RENT
RESPONSIBLE middle aaed couple. Per-

manent, need 4 or 5 room furni.shcd
apt. or house Ph. 24495. Ja267

LOCAL BUSINESS man urgently needs
home in Hollywood dist. Bus. ref.
Perm. Ph. 21664 after 10 a.m. ja26
OR 3 ROOM furn. apt or smnll house
for couple. Permanent. Ph. 3571 befnrr
5 p.m. ja265

W.NTED-- TOR E NT OR" LEASE
COUPLE Perm, settled: guarantee per-

fect care of 4 or 5 room unfurnished
hoii4$ or apt. with or without stove At

ref rig. Consider lease. Ph. 4851. ja265
YOUNG business girl wants small furn.

apt. Call 25353 eves, after 6 p.m. ja265
STOREMANAGERwi5hes3 bed room hse.

Ph. 22080. ja265;

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD Room, 495 N. 21st St. Man

preferred. Ji2fi7

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: DAR membership pin Mondny at

State House or downtown Salem. Phone
7858 days or after 6 p.m. k267

LOST Grey gabardine hood on South
Com'l. Sunday. Ph. 4814. k267'

FOUND Ticked hound.
Salem.

MISCELLANEOUS
HAVE YOUR SLNfiE R

ine

repaired by a qualified Singer represen-
tative. Ph. 3512 for free pick up and de
livery service on all makes of machines.
Free estimate given before work is

started. Singer Sewing Machine Co., 130
N. Com'l. m

DEAD and worthless stock removed on
moment's notice. Ph 5000. m273'

MONTGOMERY WARD SERVICE DEPT.
OFFERS GUARANTEED. ECONOMICAL
RADIO REPAIR ON ALL MODELS.

MONTGOMERY WARD At CO.
TRADE AND HIGH STS. m'
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State At Commercial St
SALEM Phone 8311 m'

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked. $1 00
Lea Springer. 464 Court St. m267

HEAT your home electrically It's con-

venient, clean, economical See us foi
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
weather. FireprooL Installed by ex-

perienced men. For FREE estimate Ph.
"177. Western Auto Supply Co. n311

NEW Looking Floors at email cost. Rent
a Dreadnausht Sander. Ph. 7177. West-

ern Auto Supply Co n31

HEAT YOUR home electrically IV con-

venient, clean, economical See us to'
rea estimates.

VEATER APPLIANCI CO.
255 N Liberty n'

PlilLCO table model, sol-

id wood cabinet: excellent condition.
$45.00. A. R. Barber, 1115 5. 18th, Ant.
No. 2. "365

ALMOST NEW set of World Book Encyclo-
pedias: new handbooks on radio and re-

frigeration. Also box of radio tools, used
Hawaiian guitar and croquet set. 637 N.

Winter. n25
GOODVSF.D BICYCLE. $15.00. Call after

5 p.m. Route 8, Box 1353. n265

C. E. WILLIAMS, sewlnc machine repall
specialist. I do not sell new machines
Part for all make. Pinking ehear.
ground. Ph. 5765, 1940 N. 18th. n283

FOr"saLE: Butt nggine. Call at Buell
Line Co. 1 mi. WestfBuelLOre.ri265"

NEWPIANOBENCHES 11500. Tallmin
395 S. 12th. n265

FULLER BRUSHES 1745 Grant tb 83
n36i

UPRIGHT GRAND PIANO J150.00. 4 burn-
er gas range oven and broiler $50, new
electric hot water heater $80. 14 cu. ft.
Home Freerer $340. Phone 4284. n267

JOHNSO-
N-

gies for sue. No. as $s.oo. ko. is iiooo.
Ph. 8035. &371

kitchen, hwd. floor, firepl.. tile drain
boards, full bsmts.. furn. l.i down, e
real buy. Call Ray Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtor 341 Chemcketa St.
Ph. 3793 Ees. 9441 a265

KNOB HILL
THIS BEAUTIFUL 4 bdrm. home, strictly

English type, has dble. p!bg.. tile baths.
oil heat, party room. 2 fireplaces finest
location. Try and beat this for 125.000.
Will take nice smaller home in trade.
Call Ray Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Pll. 3793 Eves. 9441 a265- -

3 BR home located N.E., Ige. lot, elec.
cooking, elec. water heater, bus by door
15250.

LARSEN HOME Az LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8339 Eve. 7440
e2G5

12.000.00 DOWN
NEW 3 bedroom house living room, util-ii- y

room, nice sized kitchen and dinette
comb with plenty of built-in- electric
water healer, laundry tray, attached
garage, Ketzer district. City bus
block. For additional information call

ABRAMS &, SKINNER. INC.
411 Masonic Bides. Phone 0510

Insurance Mtt. Loans a 265

ENGLE WOOD Nice 2 BR house large
lot. J4600.00.

SO. COMMERCIAL- - 3 BR furnished house.
'i A, low good garden; some fruit.
16950.

SOUTH FHA house, new. 2 lovely bed-

room, wired for range, water heater,
oil furnace, 11380.00 down; $36.00 a
month.

N. E. Excellent 5 room home: H. W.
floors, floor furnace, water heater,
attic, att. 8 a rate, large lot. 12550 down.

39.50 per month.
I RR HOUSE Close in, HW floors, good

liv. A; tl:ning rooms, full basement. I '
set plumbing. Large lot, D. garage.
plenty shrubs and tiade. Onlv Sll.j00.00.

R. E. MEREDITH. REALTOR
176 S. Commercial Ph. 8341. a265"

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
BEDROOM 110 USE built in 1940. Large
living room, kitchen-dinett- e combina-
tion. Utility room, garage, lawn and
shrubbery: fruit trees: garden space;
paved street; bus I'j blocks. For addi-
tion a information est II

ABRAMS As SKINNER, INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans a265'
14, 1)00.00 FULL PRICE

II..HHUW) DOWN Balance 140.00 per month
2 bedroom home. Nice size lot. City bus
at i .or Southeast, For additional in-

formation call
ABRAMS As SKINNER, INH.

411 Masonic Bldfi. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans a 26ft

INCO"'EPROPi:RTY Imm. po.sT8ome
furniture. 4 bedrm up, one down, large
living rm.. dining rm,. kitchen, nook,
full basement. 2 lots. Close to new
shopping district on Capitol. Rent from
apt. covers running expenses. Ph 9603
fnr app. a266

FOR SALE LOTS
FOR SALE: Two lots, Summer As

inc. Call 7386.

I6O0 BLK. N. 4th. Ph. 3563. aa286;
.MANY BEAUTIFUL home Alt!S 95 J 100

and larger amidst 10 acres of fir nd
oak trees, city water, near school, re
stricted district. 2 blks. 8 of Com')- -

Liberty Rd Junction, then I oik E on,
Ratclifl Dr Owner." Ph 4284

FOR SALE FARMS
230 ACRE FARM
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